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Assembly , Foot Pad
Housing. Centraliser
Bolt Hex. M20 X 130 Long
Washer, Plain A22.
Nut Hex. Nylock M20
Bolt Hex. M16 X 140 Long
Housing, Centraliser
Pin, Collar
Pin, Spring Dowel
Washer Spring B16
Bolt Hex. Head M16.X 65 Long
Washer Spring B16
Nut Hex. M16

1 b. . Centraliser (DTH) 70615224

Ref. Part No.
70612395
70612353
94055936
94038601
94041308
94128816
70612361
70614060
70010053
94036654
94037025
94036654
94037611

5All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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