## 1.b. Centraliser (DTH) 70615224



5



No.	Description	Ref. Part No.	QTY
1	Assembly , Foot Pad	70612395	1
2	Housing. Centraliser	70612353	1
3	Bolt Hex. M20 X 130 Long	94055936	2
4	Washer, Plain A22.	94038601	2
5	Nut Hex. Nylock M20	94041308	2
6	Bolt Hex. M16 X 140 Long	94128816	1
7	Housing, Centraliser	70612361	1
8	Pin, Collar	70614060	2
9	Pin, Spring Dowel	70010053	2
10	Washer Spring B16	94036654	6
11	Bolt Hex. Head M16.X 65 Long	94037025	4
12	Washer Spring B16	94036654	4
13	Nut Hex. M16	94037611	4